
MASS AND ASSEMBLY ROTA     
Summer 2018
	Week beginning 
	Mass 
	Assembly 

	16.4.18
	17.4.18
	No Mass
	Fri 20th Apr
	

	23.4.18
	24.4.18
	No Mass
	Fri 27th Apr
	

	30.4.18
	01.5.18
	No Mass
	Fri 4th May
	

	07.5.18
	08.5.18
	Y5
	Fri 11th May
	YR

	14.5.18
	15.5.18
	Y4
	Fri 18th May 
	Y1

	21.5.18
	Tues 22nd Thanksgiving Mass
	Fri 25th May 
	

	HALF TERM

	11.6.18
	12.6.18
	No Mass
	Fri 15th Jun
	

	18.6.18
	19.6.18
	Y1
	Fri 22nd Jun Art display 

	25.6.18
	Fri 29th June – Mass for St Peter & St Paul 
	

	02.7.18
	03.7.18
	Y2
	Fri 6th July 
	Y3 

	09.7.18
	10.7.18
	YR
	Fri 13th July 
	Y5

	16.7.18
	17.7.18
	No mass
	Fri 20th July 
	

	23.7.18
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday 24th July 9:15am Y6 Leavers Assembly  
Thursday 26th July 9:15am Leaver’s Mass



